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Информация о приеме обучающихся 

за 2024-2025 учебный год 

 

Реквизиты документа Возрастная группа 
Количество 

принятых 

Приказ от 26.08.2024г. № 172 

«Об укомплектовании  

на 2023-2024 учебный год 

МБДОУ № 4 «Светлячок» 

младшая группа 

средняя группа 

старшая группа 

компенсирующая группа 

22 

26 

12 

10 
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